Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
1497A-A6-M6-0-N
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 1497a-a6-m6-0-n
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Current Rating 1497 A
Voltage Rating 250
Frequency 60 Hz
Description
1497A - CCT, 250VA, 220x440V, 230x460V, 240x480V (50/60Hz) Primary, 0 Pri - 0 Sec Fuse
Blocks